M1
H
LS
N1
250
90
R
LS

4
A
C
92
R H N M N1 M1
mm  mm mm mm mm    mm
150 385 283 655  565  1235
180 445 313 750  705  1570
200 485 333 810  805  1605
250 585 383 970  1040  2350
300 685 433 1125  1275  2905
350 785 483 1280  1510  3460
400 885 533 1440  1750  4020
6
S57HOFL
113 85 75 57 150-180-200-250-300-350-400 3,03 H57SC075 *
138 85 100 57 150-180-200-250-300-350-400 3,09 H57SC100 *
163 85 125 57 150-180-200-250-300-350-400 3,16 H57SC125 *
188 85 150 57 150-180-200-250-300-350-400 3,22 H57SC150 *
213 85 175 57 150-180-200-250-300-350-400 3,29 H57SC175 *
238 85 200 57 150-180-200-250-300-350-400 3,35 H57SC200 *
263 85 225 57 150-180-200-250-300-350-400 3,42 H57SC225 *
288 85 250 57 150-180-200-250-300-350-400 3,48 H57SC250 *
313 85 275 57 150-180-200-250-300-350-400 3,55 H57SC275 *
338 85 300 57 150-180-200-250-300-350-400 3,61 H57SC300 *
388 85 350 57 150-180-200-250-300-350-400 3,74 H57SC350 *
438 85 400 57 150-180-200-250-300-350-400 3,88 H57SC400 *
Inner height (D) 57 mm
Sideband construction with quickly
removable pin. Frames openable from
either side on both inner and outer